High expansion ratio braids are available

for applications such as those over

cable joints for earthing continuity and
mechanical protection. With the number

and gauge of wire strands used i

n the

braid to determine the characteristics

required, including current rating
cross sectional area.

The selection table shows some common
sizes that are achievable, other custom
sizes are available subject to specification
and quantity required, please contact us

for details and MOQ’s.

and

Where mechanical protection is the

primary consideration alternative
materials are available, such as:
Galvanised steel; Stainless steel

Mild steels. Please contact us for further

details.

and

| o | Amps Min. mm

HiXP-6-40-2
HiXP-10-40-2
HiXP-16-60-2
HiXP-25-60-2
HiXP-35-120-2
HiXP-50-120-2
HiXP-95-150-2
HiXP-150-150-2

6.0
10.
16.0
25.0
35.0
50.0
95.0
150.0

Typical applications include earth
continuity on cable joints, as shown.

66
60
120
150
200
250
350
500

6.0
10.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
30.0
25.0
40.0

40.0
40.0
60.0
60.0
120.0
120.0
150.0
150.0

All information provided is believed to be reliable. We advise however that customers should separately evaluate the suitability of our products for their particular
application. IS-Rayfast give no guarantee in respect of the accuracy or sufficiency of the information presented and disclaim any liability regarding its use. Our
responsibilities are only those listed in our Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for these products. In no instance will we be liable for any eventual, indirect, or

consequential damage or damages from the sale, resale, transfer, use or misuse of the product.

Tel: +44 (0)1793 616700 + Email: sales@is-rayfast.com

www.is-rayfast.com

2 Lydiard Fields, Swindon, Wiltshire, SN5 8UB, UK.

Rayfast



