High expansion ratio braids are available for applications such as those over cable joints for earthing continuity and mechanical protection. With the number and gauge of wire strands used in the braid to determine the characteristics required, including current rating and cross sectional area.

The selection table shows some common sizes that are achievable, other custom sizes are available subject to specification and quantity required, please contact us for details and MOQ's.

Where mechanical protection is the primary consideration alternative materials are available, such as: Galvanised steel; Stainless steel and Mild steels. Please contact us for further details.



Part Number	Nom. CSA	Current Rating	Usable Diameter	
	mm²	Amps	Min. mm	Max. mm
HiXP-6-40-2	6.0	66	6.0	40.0
HiXP-10-40-2	10.	60	10.0	40.0
HiXP-16-60-2	16.0	120	10.0	60.0
HiXP-25-60-2	25.0	150	15.0	60.0
HiXP-35-120-2	35.0	200	20.0	120.0
HiXP-50-120-2	50.0	250	30.0	120.0
HiXP-95-150-2	95.0	350	25.0	150.0
HiXP-150-150-2	150.0	500	40.0	150.0

Typical applications include earth continuity on cable joints, as shown.



All information provided is believed to be reliable. We advise however that customers should separately evaluate the suitability of our products for their particular application. IS-Rayfast give no guarantee in respect of the accuracy or sufficiency of the information presented and disclaim any liability regarding its use. Our responsibilities are only those listed in our Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for these products. In no instance will we be liable for any eventual, indirect, or consequential damage or damages from the sale, resale, transfer, use or misuse of the product.

Tel: +44 (0)1793 616700 • Email: sales@is-rayfast.com

## www.is-rayfast.com



